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Seton Winter Invitational - 1/18/2020

Dual Meet Scores - Through Event 24

Men

Middleburg Academy 47.00 Fresta Valley Christian School35.00

Wakefield H2owls 87.00 The Covenant School75.00

Christchurch School Swim Team 129.00 Middleburg Academy34.00

Seton Swimming 151.00 Christchurch School Swim Team115.00

Christchurch School Swim Team 123.00 TC Williams Swim & Dive61.00

Christchurch School Swim Team 114.00 Wakefield H2owls69.00

Christchurch School Swim Team 131.00 Fresta Valley Christian School24.00

Seton Swimming 212.00 Fresta Valley Christian School20.00

TC Williams Swim & Dive 92.00 Fresta Valley Christian School27.00

The Covenant School 104.00 Fresta Valley Christian School28.00

The Covenant School 93.50 TC Williams Swim & Dive67.50

Christchurch School Swim Team 107.00 The Covenant School78.00

Wakefield H2owls 88.00 TC Williams Swim & Dive60.00

Wakefield H2owls 99.00 Fresta Valley Christian School24.00

Seton Swimming 173.00 Wakefield H2owls77.00

Seton Swimming 172.00 The Covenant School82.00

Seton Swimming 192.00 TC Williams Swim & Dive55.00

Wakefield H2owls 98.00 Middleburg Academy35.00

The Covenant School 99.00 Middleburg Academy37.00

TC Williams Swim & Dive 90.00 Middleburg Academy41.00

Seton Swimming 211.00 Middleburg Academy28.00

Women

Wakefield H2owls 90.00 Fresta Valley Christian School73.00

Seton Swimming 167.00 Christchurch School Swim Team98.00

Christchurch School Swim Team 102.00 TC Williams Swim & Dive93.00

Christchurch School Swim Team 120.00 The Covenant School60.00

Christchurch School Swim Team 103.00 Wakefield H2owls93.00

Fresta Valley Christian School 107.00 Middleburg Academy14.00

Seton Swimming 184.00 Fresta Valley Christian School71.00

TC Williams Swim & Dive 94.00 Fresta Valley Christian School68.00

Fresta Valley Christian School 97.00 The Covenant School64.00

Christchurch School Swim Team 141.00 Middleburg Academy15.00

Seton Swimming 207.00 Middleburg Academy13.00
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Seton Winter Invitational - 1/18/2020

Dual Meet Scores - Through Event 24

Women

TC Williams Swim & Dive 102.00 Middleburg Academy13.00

The Covenant School 68.00 Middleburg Academy20.00

Wakefield H2owls 99.00 Middleburg Academy13.00

Seton Swimming 166.00 TC Williams Swim & Dive83.00

Seton Swimming 171.00 The Covenant School63.00

Seton Swimming 166.00 Wakefield H2owls86.00

TC Williams Swim & Dive 95.00 The Covenant School56.00

Christchurch School Swim Team 123.00 Fresta Valley Christian School77.00

Wakefield H2owls 95.00 The Covenant School56.00

Wakefield H2owls 83.00 TC Williams Swim & Dive72.00


